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Abstract	Submission	Open	 th18  October, 2023

Abstract	Submission	Close	

Abstract	Acceptance	Notification	

th15  February, 2024

th25  February, 2024

Full	Manuscript	Submission	Close	 th10  March, 2024

IMPORTANT	DATES

LLOYD	BUSINESS	SCHOOL
Plot	No.	11,	Knowledge	Park‑II,	Greater	Noida,	Uttar	Pradesh,	India‑	201306

CALL FOR PAPERS 

ICCIM
Platform to Reconnoitre

2 0 2 4

▪ Attractive Prizes. 

▪ Potential edited book with Taylor and Francis* .

▪ All accepted and registered abstracts for ICCIM 2024 will  

    be published in Conference Proceedings.  

▪ Selected papers in reputed journals* (listed in 

    ABCD/Scopus/Web of Science/UGC Care).

▪ All registered participants/ attendees get certi�cate, 

    registration kit & Lunch.

*Note: Publication charges, if any, to be paid extra by the 

   authors.

ABOUT THE CONFERENCE 
The Lloyd Business School in Greater Noida, in collaboration with its associating 

partners, proudly announce the annual International Conference on Contemporary 

Issues in Management (ICCIM). ICCIM invites professionals, academicians, 

research scholars, and students to submit their research papers and business 

management cases. The 3rd	 ICCIM,	 themed	 "Fostering	 Universal	 Oneness:	

Technology,	 Innovations,	Entrepreneurship,	Management,	and	Sustainable	

Development,"	will	be	held	on	March	15	&	16,	2024. This conference aims to 

contribute to knowledge advancement and promote interconnectedness in the 

global community.

REGISTRATION DETAILS

PAYMENT DETAILS

Registration fees can be sent via NEFT/RTGS/UPI Payment.
NEFT/RTGS LLOYD BUSINESS SCHOOL
A/C NO.218305000035
ICICI BANK,OMEGA 1, GREATER NOIDA‐201308 
IFSC CODE ‐ ICIC0002183

Send	your	Abstract	at

iccim@lloydbusinessschool.edu.in

For	more	details:

https://www.lloydbusinessschool.edu.in/iccim/

For	queries	contact

Dr.	Shilpi	Sarna						

+91‑9654030327											

		Dr.	Fehmina	Khalique

+91‑98102	07214

Chief Patron
Mr. Manohar Thairani

Patron
Dr. Vandana Arora Sethi
(Chief Strategy Of�cer & Head of Growth,

Lloyd Group of Institutions)
(President, Lloyd Group of Institutions)

Conference Director
Dr. Fehmina Khalique

(Head Research & Development, 
Lloyd Business School)

Conference Convenor
Dr. Shilpi Sarna
Dr. Krity Gulati 

Associate	Partners

Research	Partner	

Category

Corporate Delegates

Paper	Presentation
	Charges	for	Indian	
Delegates	(INR)

Paper	Presentation	
Charges	for	Foreign
	Delegates	(USD)

Academicians

Research Scholars

UG/PG Students

3000

2000

1500

750

100

100

50

10

Charges	for	
Attending	

Conference	(INR)

3000

2000

1500

500

UG/PG Students (Lloyd) 500 NA 350
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