INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE

CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN MANAGEMENT (ICCIM)-2024

Theme: Fostering Universal Oneness: Technology, Innovations, Entrepreneurship, Management and Sustainable Development



15th- 16th March 2024

CALL FOR PAPERS

CONFERENCE HIGHLIGHTS

- Attractive Prizes.
- Potential edited book with Taylor and Francis*.
- All accepted and registered abstracts for ICCIM 2024 will be published in Conference Proceedings.
- Selected papers in reputed journals* (listed in ABCD/Scopus/Web of Science/UGC Care).
- All registered participants/ attendees get certificate, registration kit & Lunch.
- *Note: Publication charges, if any, to be paid extra by the authors.

IMPORTANT DATES















ABOUT THE CONFERENCE

The Lloyd Business School in Greater Noida, in collaboration with its associating partners, proudly announce the annual International Conference on Contemporary Issues in Management (ICCIM). ICCIM invites professionals, academicians, research scholars, and students to submit their research papers and business management cases. The 3rd ICCIM, themed "Fostering Universal Oneness: Technology, Innovations, Entrepreneurship, Management, and Sustainable Development," will be held on March 15 & 16, 2024. This conference aims to contribute to knowledge advancement and promote interconnectedness in the global community.

Research Partner



Associate Partners







Chief Patron

Mr. Manohar Thairani

(President, Lloyd Group of Institutions)

Conference Director

Dr. Fehmina Khalique (Head Research & Development, Lloyd Business School)

Patron

Dr. Vandana Arora Sethi

(Chief Strategy Officer & Head of Growth, Lloyd Group of Institutions)

Conference Convenor

Dr. Shilpi Sarna Dr. Krity Gulati

REGISTRATION DETAILS

Category	Paper Presentation Charges for Indian Delegates (INR)	Paper Presentation Charges for Foreign Delegates (USD)	Charges for Attending Conference (INR)
Corporate Delegates	3000	100	3000
Academicians	2000	100	2000
Research Scholars	1500	50	1500
UG/PG Students	750	10	500
UG/PG Students (Lloyd)	500	NA	350

PAYMENT DETAILS

Registration fees can be sent via NEFT/RTGS/UPI Payment. NEFT/RTGS LLOYD BUSINESS SCHOOL A/C NO.218305000035 ICICI BANK,OMEGA 1, GREATER NOIDA-201308 IFSC CODE - ICIC0002183



Send your Abstract at

iccim@lloydbusinessschool.edu.in

For more details:

https://www.lloydbusinessschool.edu.in/iccim/

For queries contact

Dr. Fehmina Khalique +91-98102 07214

Dr. Shilpi Sarna +91-9654030327

LLOYD BUSINESS SCHOOL